Product data sheet uponor

Uponor RS lock pin RS2 black
1042921

- made of plastic
- to lock the RS insert to the RS base part.

Application information Uponor RS lock pin
Specification

- with fixed press sleeve
- stop ring

- colour code

- Test safety

Application

- Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure of 10 bar. The
short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.

- Heating: The permanent operating temperature ranges up to 80°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure of 10 bar. The short-term
malfunction temperature is 100°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Certification

- Approvals by local OM.
E.g.

- DVGW

- AENOR
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Product code

Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN
Item no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK
Iltem no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
Item_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Material (number) PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging Material (short) PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
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4021598106857
35001042921
04021598106857
1720626
5079072
1877271
045459121

10
175
0,003

pce

06414905458844
06414905492312
10

224

180

1200

4

Low density polyethylene
LDPE

10

5000

Plastic_Bag
Pallet

0,000144
0,21504

0,04
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Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL4
Technical data
Recycling Text Block PL1

Documents

Page with all documents |i|
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40
80
800

Low density polyethylene

Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1042921

