

Uponor RS lock pin RS2 black

1042921

- made of plastic
- to lock the RS insert to the RS base part.



Application information Uponor RS lock pin

Specification

- with fixed press sleeve
- stop ring
- colour code
- Test safety

Application

- Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.
- Heating: The permanent operating temperature ranges up to 80°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.

if not different mentioned:

- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Certification

- Approvals by local OM.

E.g.

- DVGW
- AENOR

Uponor RS lock pin RS2 black

1042921



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598106857
Item no GF	35001042921
Item no GTIN	04021598106857
Item no LVI	1720626
Item no NRF	5079072
Item no RSK	1877271
Item no VVS	045459121

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	10
Item Unit Length	175
Item Unit Weight	0,003
Item Unit Width	5
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905458844
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905492312
Packaging Height PL1	10
Packaging Height PL4	224
Packaging Length PL1	180
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Material (number) PL1	4
Packaging Material PL1	Low density polyethylene
Packaging Material (short) PL1	LDPE
Packaging Quantity PL1	10
Packaging Quantity PL4	5000
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,000144
Packaging Volume PL4	0,21504
Packaging Weight PL1	0,04

Packaging Weight PL4	40
Packaging Width PL1	80
Packaging Width PL4	800

Technical data

Recycling Text Block PL1	Low density polyethylene
--------------------------	--------------------------

Documents

Page with all documents 

Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com